•Three phase 380-480 V supply voltage
•Single and dual axes modules: 850 W - 75 kW*
•Common power supply module
*dual axes available up to 18.5 kW
IS810N Multi-Axes Servo Drive Platform
For maximum performance in the most demanding applications
02 03
Able to control PM synchronous motors

PC software tools
InoDriverShop
IS810N drive Product ordering code
MD810 rectifier Product ordering code
InoDriverShop is Inovance’s PC-based software offering. It is based on a familiar Windows interface.
InoDriverShop can upload and download drive parameters, and features a variety of other functions, such
as a real-time oscilloscope, commissioning tools (e.g. inertia auto-tuning), and online software upgrades.
Upload parameters from the drive Inertia auto-tuning
Real-time oscilloscope Drive selection tool
Model:
INT: international edition
MD810 - 20M 4T 45 G 1 0 0 - INT
Rectifier (rated power):
22: 22 kW
45: 45 kW
110: 110 kW
160: 160 kW
355: 355 kW
Module type:
20M: rectifier
Rectifier series:
MD810
Voltage supply:
4T: 380–480 V
Optional features
Rectifier:
0: no optional features available
Optional communication component
Rectifier:
0: built-in RS485 (Modbus-RTU), CANopen and
    CANlink communications
Model
G: general model
Optional functional component
Rectifier:
0: without built-in braking unit
1: with built-in braking unit (22 & 45 kW only)
IS810  N  50M  4T  D  3R5  INT
Servo drive series:
IS810
Voltage supply:
4T: 380-480 V
Control board type:
N: Ethercat
Module type:
50M: drive
Rated current:
3RS 3.5 A
5R4 5.4 A
8R4 8.4 A
012 11.9 A
017 16.5 A
021 20.8 A
026 25.7 A
032 32 A
Model:
INT: international edition037 37 A
045 45 A
060 60 A
075 75 A
091 91 A
112 112 A
152 152 A
Drive module type:
S: single
D: dual
*Please note: for ISMG motor order codes, please consult with your local Inovance representative
IS810N ratings
Model Size
Rated
power
(kW)
Rated
input AC
current
(A)
Rated
output
DC
current
(A)
Braking unit
MD810-20M4T22G1XX-INT 1 (50 mm) 22 59 56 Built-in
MD810-20M4T45G1XX-INT 2 (100 mm) 45 112 110 Built-in
MD810-20M4T110G0XX-INT 3 (200 mm) 110 196 240 MDBUN-60-(5)T x 2
MD810-20M4T160G0XX-INT 4 (300 mm) 160 292 358 MDBUN-90-(5)T x 2
MD810-20M4T355G0XX-INT 5 (180 mm) 355 619 759 MDBUN-200-(5)T x 3
Model Size
Rated
power
(kW)
Rated
input DC
current
(A)
Rated
output
AC
current
(A)
Peak output
AC current for
3 s (A)
Input voltage: 537–679 VDC (operating range: 350–800 VDC); output voltage: 0–480 VAC
IS810N50M4TD3R5INT
1 (50 mm)
0.85 10 3.5 8.5
IS810N50M4TD5R4INT 1.3 14 5.4 14
IS810N50M4TD8R4INT 1.8 24 8.4 20
IS810N50M4TD012INT 2.9 34 12 28
IS810N50M4TD017INT
2 (100 mm)
4.4 44 16.5 42
IS810N50M4TD021INT 5.5 54 20.8 55
IS810N50M4TD026INT 7.5 62 25.7 65
IS810N50M4TD032INT 15 80 32 80
IS810N50M4TD037INT 18.5 92 37 92.5
Model Size
Rated
power
(kW)
Rated
input DC
current
(A)
Rated
output
AC
current
(A)
Peak output
AC current for
3 s (A)
Input voltage: 537–679 VDC (operating range: 350–800 VDC); output voltage: 0–480 VAC
IS810N50M4TS3R5INT
1 (50 mm)
0.85 5 3.5 8.5
IS810N50M4TS5R4INT 1.3 7 5.4 14
IS810N50M4TS8R4INT 1.8 12 8.4 20
IS810N50M4TS012INT 2.9 17 12 28
IS810N50M4TS017INT
2 (100 mm)
4.4 22 16.5 42
IS810N50M4TS021INT 5.5 27 20.8 55
IS810N50M4TS026INT 7.5 31 25.7 65
IS810N50M4TS032INT 15 40 32 80
IS810N50M4TS037INT 18.5 46 37 92.5
IS810N50M4TS075INT-P
3 (200 mm)
37 90 75 187.5
IS810N50M4TS090INT 45 105 91 227.5
IS810N50M4TS112INT 55 129 112 280
IS810N50M4TS152INT 75 172 152 380
Single drives
Dual drives
Rectifiers
08 09

size
(mm)
Rotor inertia
(0.0001x-kgm2)
ISMG
motor type IS810N type
IS810N
rated
current
(A)
IS810N peak
current (A) Size
Dimensions
H x W x D
(mm)
1500 1800 7.9 9.5 50 60 135 200x200 75 ISMG1-95C15CD-A331FA IS810N50M4T_017INT** 16.5 42 2 400 x 100 x 305
2000 2400 10.5 12 50 60 135 200x200 75 ISMG1-12D20CD-A331FA IS810N50M4T_021INT** 20.8 55 2 400 x 100 x 305
1500 1800 11.8 14 75 90 203 200x200 90 ISMG1-14D15CD-A331FA IS810N50M4T_026INT** 25.7 65 2 400 x 100 x 305
1500 1800 14.5 17 92 110 248 200x200 105 ISMG1-17D15CD-A331FA IS810N50M4T_032INT** 32 80 2 400 x 100 x 305
2000 2400 15.7 18 75 90 203 200x200 90 ISMG1-18D20CD-A331FA IS810N50M4T_032INT** 32 80 2 400 x 100 x 305
1500 1800 18.1 22 115 135 311 200x200 120 ISMG1-22D15CD-A331FA IS810N50M4T_037INT** 37 92.5 2 400 x 100 x 305
2000 2400 19.3 23 92 110 248 200x200 105 ISMG1-23D20CD-A331FA IS810N50M4TS075INT-P 75 187.5 3 400 x 200 x 305
2000 2400 24.1 28 115 135 311 200x200 120 ISMG1-28D20CD-A331FA IS810N50M4TS075INT-P 75 187.5 3 400 x 200 x 305
1500 1800 23.6 30 150 195 405 200x200 150 ISMG1-30D15CD-A331FA IS810N50M4TS075INT-P 75 187.5 3 400 x 200 x 305
2000 2400 31.4 41 150 195 405 200x200 150 ISMG1-41D20CD-A331FA* IS810N50M4TS075INT-P 75 187.5 3 400 x 200 x 305
1500 1800 26.7 31 170 200 366 266x266 296 ISMG2-31D15CD-A331FA* IS810N50M4TS075INT-P 75 187.5 3 400 x 200 x 305
2000 2400 35.6 42 170 200 366 266x266 296 ISMG2-42D20CD-A331FA* IS810N50M4TS075INT-P 75 187.5 3 400 x 200 x 305
1500 1800 36.1 42 230 270 495 266x266 368 ISMG2-42D15CD-A331FA* IS810N50M4TS075INT-P 75 187.5 3 400 x 200 x 305
1500 1800 44.8 52 285 335 613 266x266 434 ISMG2-52D15CD-A331FA* IS810N50M4TS090INT 91 227.5 3 400 x 200 x 305
2000 2400 48.2 57 230 270 495 266x266 368 ISMG2-57D20CD-A331FA* IS810N50M4TS090INT 91 227.5 3 400 x 200 x 305
1500 1800 53.4 60 340 385 731 266x266 500 ISMG2-60D15CD-A331FA* IS810N50M4TS112INT 112 280 3 400 x 200 x 305
2000 2400 59.7 70 285 335 613 266x266 434 ISMG2-70D20CD-A331FA* IS810N50M4TS152INT 152 380 3 400 x 200 x 305
2000 2400 71.2 80 340 385 731 266x266 500 ISMG2-80D20CD-A331FA* IS810N50M4TS152INT 152 380 3 400 x 200 x 305
1500 1800 69.1 80 440 510 946 266x266 640 ISMG2-80D15CD-A331FA* IS810N50M4TS152INT 152 380 3 400 x 200 x 305
MS1 motor Product ordering code
ISMG motor Product ordering code
Motor series:
MS1 series servo motor
Rated speed (RPM)
One number and one letter
A: x1
B: x10
C: x100
D: x1000
E: x10000
e.g. 30C: 3000 RPM
Type:
H1: low inertia, small capacity
H2: low inertia, medium capacity
H3: medium inertia, medium capacity
H4: medium inertia, small capacity
Rated power (W)
One number and one letter
A: x1
B: x10
C: x100
D: x1000
E: x10000
Example: 40B: 400 W
Voltage class
B: 220 V
D: 380 V
MS1 H1 - 40B 30C B - A3 3 1 Z - INT
Encoder type
One number and one letter
A3: multi-turn absolute encoder
Shaft connection mode
1: plain shaft
2: solid, keyed
3: solid, keyed with threaded holes
5: solid with threaded holes
Brake, reducer and oil seal
0: none
1: oil seal
2: brake
4: oil seal and brake
Motor specification
Z: terminal type
Model:
INT: international edition
Product series:
ISM: ISM series
servo motor
Flange size (mm):
G1: 200 x 200
G2: 266 x 266
Rated Power (W)
C: x 100
D: x 1000
Rated speed (rpm)
C: x 100
D: x 1000
Voltage class
B: 220 V
D: 380 V
Encoder type
A3: 23-bit absolute
R1: Resolver
ISM G1 - 95C 15C D - A3 3 1 F A
Shaft connection
3: Keyed + tapped hole
A: Keyed + tapped hole
IPM rotor structure
Brake, gear, oil seal
1: Oil seal
4: Oil seal + brake